
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
1 
2 

20 
22 
19 
77 
39 
23 

Name 
Tandurella 
Domenico Deste 
Giotto 
Ema Dlv 
Kabarth 
Zambelli Andrea 
Marco Mustang 
MS Motorsport 

Model/Engine 

Subaru BRZ 

Diff 

2.793 
3.283 
5.213 
8.668 

16.568 
16.834 

Gap 

2.793 
0.490 
1.930 
3.455 
7.900 
0.266 

Laps 
7 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 
1:14.943 
1:17.736 
1:18.226 
1:20.156 
1:23.611 
1:31.511 
1:31.777 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10/12/2023 16:33:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Street Legend 
4th Time Rush 

Turno 2 - Auto oltre 380 cv 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:01:00 

"Riccardo Paletti" - 3 settori 2,350 km 

10/12/2023 15:55 


